

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 3006/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2000 in MFA 1957/97 and
order dt.23.2.01 in RP 1053/2000 of the High Court of Karnataka
at Bangalore)

U. MANJUNATHA KINI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER &ASST.COMM.&ANR
WITH I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 04/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.R. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Issue notice on the application for condonation of
delay and on the special leave petition. Pending further orders,
the recovery proceeding shall remain stayed.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master