

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2-7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6697-6698 OF 2001

U. MANJUNATHA KINI (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER &ASST.COMM.&ANR

Respondent(s)

(For substitution of Lrs. of deceased appellant No. 9 and setting aside abatement and bringing on record new power of Attorney holder and office report)

Date: 23/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Ms. Annita Shenoy, Adv.

Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chatuvedi, adv.

Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 2-7 are allowed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master